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1-14 Boater ED GAUTHIER MA E 5 5 17.13 0.00 4.25 17.13 5 5 15.79 0.00 15.79 32.92
1-11 Boater DOUG CAMERON MA E 5 5 13.70 0.00 3.53 13.70 5 5 17.61 0.00 17.61 31.31
1-15 Boater SCOTT GREEN VT E 5 5 15.99 0.00 15.99 5 5 14.97 0.00 14.97 30.96
1-19 Boater MICHAEL TAMBURELLO MA E 5 5 12.34 0.00 3.52 12.34 5 5 18.08 0.00 18.08 30.42
1-7 Boater ARMAND SWAJIAN JR MA E 5 5 12.18 0.00 4.72 12.18 5 5 17.67 0.00 17.67 29.85
1-2 Boater CHAD BROUSSEAU VT E 5 5 15.40 0.00 3.88 15.40 5 5 14.18 0.00 14.18 29.58
1-5 Boater SETH MCNARY MA E 5 5 18.43 0.00 4.13 18.43 5 5 11.15 0.00 11.15 29.58

1-23 Boater BRIAN VISCO MA E 5 5 15.55 0.00 3.48 15.55 5 4 13.63 0.50 13.13 28.68
1-20 Boater BRIAN CARMICHAEL MA E 5 5 14.49 0.00 14.49 5 5 12.87 0.00 12.87 27.36
1-4 Boater NIHAD BASIC VT E 5 5 14.71 0.00 14.71 4 4 11.47 0.00 11.47 26.18

1-13 Boater MARK CONSOLINI MA E 5 5 13.16 0.00 13.16 5 5 12.05 0.00 12.05 25.21
1-6 Boater SCOTT DUPUIS VT E 5 4 14.55 0.50 14.05 5 5 11.04 0.00 11.04 25.09

1-18 Boater TIM GERMAIN MA E 5 5 14.71 0.00 14.71 5 5 10.34 0.00 10.34 25.05
1-21 Boater COLE HARRIS VT E 4 4 13.28 0.00 4.81 13.28 3 3 11.76 0.00 11.76 25.04
1-22 Boater JASON STODDARD VT E 5 5 13.54 0.00 13.54 5 5 11.04 0.00 11.04 24.58
1-10 Boater BILLY SNOW MA E 5 5 14.58 0.00 3.89 14.58 4 4 8.68 0.00 8.68 23.26
1-9 Boater JIM D`AMBRA MA E 5 5 11.68 0.00 11.68 5 5 10.96 0.00 10.96 22.64

1-25 Boater ERIC MANSEAU MA E 5 5 10.50 0.00 10.50 5 5 12.01 0.00 12.01 22.51
1-8 Boater BOB RIVET MA E 5 5 10.38 0.00 10.38 5 5 9.27 0.00 9.27 19.65

1-12 Boater JIM MCNEIL MA E 5 5 9.53 0.00 9.53 5 5 8.01 0.00 8.01 17.54
1-3 Boater COLLEEN MCKAY MA E 5 5 15.56 0.00 4.30 15.56 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.56
1-1 Boater TONY BELLISSIMO MA E 4 4 5.99 0.00 2.73 5.99 4 4 8.76 0.00 8.76 14.75

1-17 Boater BILL ROE MA E 5 5 12.58 0.00 12.58 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.58
1-24 Boater STEVE KACZENSKI MA E 4 4 6.84 0.00 3.65 6.84 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.84
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1-16 Boater MIKE STROZ MA E 1 1 2.27 0.00 2.27 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.27
TOTALS 118 117 319.07 318.57 100 99 261.34 260.84 579.41

0 STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total
1-2 Boater CHAD BROUSSEAU VT E 29.54

1-15 Boater SCOTT GREEN VT E 30.96
1-21 Boater COLE HARRIS VT E 25.04
1-22 Boater JASON STODDARD VT E 24.58 110.12 110 79 189.07
1-8 Boater BOB RIVET MA E 19.65

1-14 Boater ED GAUTHIER MA E 32.92
1-18 Boater TIM GERMAIN MA E 25.05
1-25 Boater ERIC MANSEAU MA E 22.51 100.13 100 85 185.38

TEAM TOTAL
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1-18 1-15 CoAngler EJ NOCON MA E 5 5 15.58 0.00 6.30 15.58 5 5 14.09 0.00 14.09 29.67
1-17 1-10 CoAngler JUSTIN BURGESS MA E 5 5 13.84 0.00 3.44 13.84 5 5 12.04 0.00 12.04 25.88
1-5 1-16 CoAngler JUSTIN TAYLOR MA E 5 5 16.17 0.00 3.68 16.17 4 4 8.86 0.00 8.86 25.03

1-20 1-13 CoAngler SCOTT MCKAY VT E 5 5 11.88 0.00 11.88 5 4 13.55 0.50 13.05 24.93
1-10 1-6 CoAngler MAXWELL DANESE MA E 5 5 9.73 0.00 9.73 5 5 13.43 0.00 13.43 23.16
1-3 1-7 CoAngler PHILLIP WADE VT E 5 5 10.80 0.00 3.61 10.80 5 5 10.43 0.00 10.43 21.23

1-13 1-18 CoAngler CHRISTOPHER WEBER VT E 5 5 11.29 0.00 4.78 11.29 4 4 9.52 0.00 9.52 20.81
1-15 1-1 CoAngler BOB WHEELER MA E 5 5 9.87 0.00 9.87 5 5 10.07 0.00 10.07 19.94
1-22 1-3 CoAngler BRIAN WALACHY MA E 5 5 10.22 0.00 10.22 5 5 9.52 0.00 9.52 19.74
1-1 1-14 CoAngler ROBERT BORDEAUX VT E 5 5 8.29 0.00 8.29 5 5 10.50 0.00 10.50 18.79

1-23 1-5 CoAngler ROLAND BEAULIEU VT E 3 3 6.78 0.00 6.78 5 5 11.34 0.00 11.34 18.12
1-11 1-9 CoAngler CAMERON CHASE MA E 3 3 5.80 0.00 5.80 5 5 11.46 0.00 11.46 17.26
1-21 1-2 CoAngler MICHAEL J MORRISSEY MA E 3 3 4.69 0.00 4.69 5 5 12.11 0.00 12.11 16.80
1-12 1-4 CoAngler JACK STONE MA E 5 4 5.20 0.50 4.70 5 5 11.07 0.00 11.07 15.77
1-7 1-17 CoAngler BILL BERRY VT E 5 5 11.04 0.00 11.04 3 3 3.84 0.00 3.84 14.88

1-19 1-21 CoAngler PETER MACLELLAN MA E 2 2 2.35 0.00 2.35 4 4 12.46 0.00 12.46 14.81
1-6 1-22 CoAngler ROGER PRATT MA E 4 4 6.29 0.00 6.29 4 4 8.39 0.00 8.39 14.68

1-24 1-25 CoAngler STEPHEN STROZ MA E 2 2 3.94 0.00 3.94 3 3 10.05 0.00 10.05 13.99
1-16 1-23 CoAngler ERIK SWANSON MA E 1 1 5.30 0.00 5.30 5.30 4 4 8.09 0.00 8.09 13.39
1-8 1-19 CoAngler BOB FRECHETTE MA E 3 3 7.97 0.00 3.80 7.97 3 3 5.32 0.00 5.32 13.29
1-2 1-11 CoAngler PETER BRIGHT MA E 2 2 4.25 0.00 4.25 5 5 8.64 0.00 8.64 12.89
1-4 1-20 CoAngler SKIP BRYANT MA E 4 4 7.94 0.00 7.94 2 2 4.29 0.00 4.29 12.23

1-14 1-8 CoAngler JACOB SWANSON MA E 4 4 6.37 0.00 6.37 3 3 5.17 0.00 5.17 11.54
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1-9 1-12 CoAngler RICHARD SNOW MA E 5 5 8.24 0.00 8.24 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.24
1-25 1-24 CoAngler JOHN PETERSON MA E 1 1 2.93 0.00 2.93 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.93

97 96 206.76 0 0.50 206.26 99 98 224.24 0.50 223.74 430.00

TOP 4 each state Total
1-3 1-7 CoAngler PHILLIP WADE VT E 21.23 0

1-13 1-18 CoAngler CHRISTOPHER WEBER VT E 20.81
1-1 1-14 CoAngler ROBERT BORDEAUX VT E 18.79

1-23 1-5 CoAngler ROLAND BEAULIEU VT E 18.12 78.95 ADD TO BOATERS
1-5 1-16 CoAngler JUSTIN TAYLOR MA E 25.03

1-11 1-9 CoAngler CAMERON CHASE MA E 17.26
1-10 1-6 CoAngler MAXWELL DANESE MA E 23.16
1-21 1-2 CoAngler MICHAEL J MORRISSEY MA E 16.80 82.25 ADD TO BOATERS

161.20

TEAM TOTAL


